PAS-CS20W-TRD-PRO | Pro-sound Rimless Ultra thin dome
Ceiling Speaker with Dual Tweeter and Passive Radiator
Datasheet
Key features
• Ultra-thin design – Sleek and space-saving
• Dual tweeters – Clear, wide sound dispersion
• Passive radiator – Deep, distortion-free bass
• High-quality audio – Balanced for music and speech
• Easy installation – Flush-mount with secure fit
• Durable build – Made with premium materials
• Versatile use – Ideal for homes, offices, and more
Product Overview
The Macsys PAS-CS20W-TRD-PRO is a high-performance, ultra-thin ceiling speaker designed to deliver
exceptional pro-sound quality in both commercial and residential environments. Featuring a rimless, modern
design, it seamlessly integrates into any ceiling for a sleek, unobtrusive look. Equipped with dual tweeters, this
speaker ensures wide sound dispersion and enhanced clarity, while the passive radiator technology delivers
deep, distortion-free bass, creating a rich and immersive audio experience. With a 20W power output and 8Ω
impedance, it offers superior performance for music and speech applications. Its quick and secure installation
system makes setup effortless, making it an ideal choice for homes, offices, hotels, conference rooms, and retail
spaces where high-quality sound and aesthetics matter.
PAS-CS20W-TRD-PRO | Pro-sound Rimless Ultra thin dome Ceiling Speaker
with Dual Tweeter and Passive Radiator
Featues Detail
Power RMS 20W / 10W / 5W @ 100V; 20W @ 4Ω
Power Peak 40W
SPL (1W/1M) 88dB
Max SPL @ 1M 101dB
Frequency Response 100Hz - 20kHz
Installation In-ceiling
Enclosure Material ABS
Weight 1.4KG
Finish White
Cutout Size Ø190mm
Product Size Ø223 × 85mm (H)
Speakers 1" × 2 (Tweeter), 3.5" × 1 (Bass), 1 × Passive Radiator
Techinical Specification
for more detail reach us @ www.macsystech.com   |  write us on : contact@macsys.com
Macsys reserve rights to introduce modifications without notice. Product images are for illustrative purposes only,
the actual product may vary. Warranty policy applies as described on our website.
2024 Macsys